Date
6/1
6/2
6/2
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/7
6/7
6/7
6/7
6/8
6/8
6/8
6/9
6/13
6/13
6/13
6/13
6/14
6/14
6/14
6/15
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Toppenish
Grandview
Highland
Prosser

Westside Christian
West Valley

Team vs
Kennewick
Prosser
Westside
Grandview
Toppenish
Highland

E V Springer
Kennewick
Eisenhower
Prosser
Highland
West Valley
Toppenish
Westside
Highland
Highland
Eisenhower
Toppenish
Westside
Grandview
Toppenish
Prosser

IKE

Team
27
88
33
45
32
67
1
58
36
39
50
37
52
438
40
66
34
30
32
37
36
52
45
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Win
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Site
Grandview
E V Gurtler
Eisenhower
E V Gurtler
WValley
Thorp
Eisenhower
E V Gurtler
IKE

West Valley
Westside C
Kennewick
Prosser
Thorp

E V Springer
Naches
Thorp
Grandview
E V Springer
W V Braley
East Valley
Kennewick
Highland

Loss
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Date
6/15
6/15
6/15
6/15
6/15
6/20
6/20
6/20
6/21
6/21
6/21
6/21
6/23
6/23
6/23
6/23
6/23
6/23
6/27
6/27
6/28
6/28
6/28
6/28
6/29

Win

7 Eisenhower 4

8 Kennewick Eclipse 3

9 Thorp 2

10 East Valley Springer 2

11 Naches 0

12 East Valley Gurtler 0
Team vs Team Site

W Valley 35 E V Gurtler
Toppenish 40 Kennewick
Thorp 31 E V Springer
Grandview 52 Prosser
Westside 50 Naches
Kennewick 26 E V Springer
West Valley 36 Highland
Thorp 43 Naches
Grandview 56 Naches
Toppenish 57 Thorp
Prosser 46 Westside
Eisenhower 2 E V Gurtler
Kennewick 44 Naches
Grandview 59 Thorp
Toppenish 49 E V Springer
Prosser48 Eisenhower

Highland 47 E V Gurtler
WYV Braley 41 Westside

E V Spring 28 Naches
Highland 2 Kennewick
Grandview 2 E V Springer
Toppenish 44 Naches
Prosser 50 Thorp
Westside 51 E V Gurtler
Eisenhower 41 West Valley
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